INGRESS &
EGRESS
EASEMENT
[DB. 4963 PG. 799]
32.00'
S
06
°5

NEW C.M.U. FOUNDATION WALL
STORAGE UNIT
DOOR TYPE KEY
PLAN LEGEND
UP
DN
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
5 X 10
10 X 7
10 X 7
10 X 7
10 X 7
10 X 7
10 X 7
10 X 7
5 X 7
5 X 7
5 X 7
5 X 8
5 X 10
RAMP DOWN   1:12 EL: 321.33EL: 320.50
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5
5 X 5